
國際獅子會300G2區第十五年會暨第十六屆會員代表大會應推派正、副代表名額

專

區

分

區
會名 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 新會員

目前

人數

具資

格者

正代

表

副代

表

具當然

資格

博愛會 0 44 44 5 4 前總監1

萬壽會 4 4 43 39 4 4

坪頂會 10 10 47 37 4 4

真善美會 1 10 11 20 9 1 1

銘傳桃園校園 0 41 校園 1 1

桃園第一 2 2 58 56 7 6 前總監1

大溪會 3 3 29 26 3 3

愛心會 0 27 27 3 3

快樂會 3 1 1 1 6 62 56 6 6

光暉會 1 6 1 8 32 24 2 2

成功會 6 1 10 17 78 61 8 6 前總監2

龍翔會 5 1 1 7 26 19 2 2

中央會 11 1 2 14 59 45 5 5

辰威會 6 6 12 78 66 7 7

銘傳成功校園 0 33 校園 1 1

新生關懷校園 0 31 校園 1 1

大園會 3 1 1 5 36 31 3 3

中山會 15 1 16 61 45 5 5

中正會 3 3 56 53 5 5

正義會 1 1 40 39 4 4

鳳凰會 8 1 9 69 60 7 6 創區總監1

慈文會 1 1 52 51 5 5

如意會 3 1 1 5 38 33 3 3

皇家會 3 3 40 37 4 4

武陵會 2 2 22 20 2 2

中央校園 0 27 校園 1 1

和平會 2 2 38 36 4 4

慈雲會 1 1 25 24 2 2

同心會 1 1 31 30 3 3

仁翔會 3 4 7 20 13 1 1

壢民會 3 1 4 22 18 2 2

仁愛會 1 1 41 40 4 4

新興會 0 36 36 4 4

世同會 1 1 2 28 26 3 3

遠東會 3 3 51 48 6 5 前總監 1

群英會 1 20 21 50 29 3 3

百合會 30 28 4 1 63 153 90 9 9

龍鳳會 11 11 23 12 1 1

6

4

7

8

3

5

1

1

2

2

3

4



國際獅子會300G2區第十五年會暨第十六屆會員代表大會應推派正、副代表名額

專

區

分

區
會名 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 新會員

目前

人數

具資

格者

正代

表

副代

表

具當然

資格

仁友會 4 4 69 65 7 7

牡丹會 2 2 20 18 2 2

世紀會 0 11 11 1 1

莊敬會 4 4 31 27 3 3

芙蓉會 2 1 1 4 46 42 4 4

大誠會 0 26 26 3 3

首席會 15 2 3 1 21 24 3 1 1

大有會 1 5 1 7 46 39 5 4 前總監1

自在會 4 1 1 6 41 35 4 4

真愛會 11 5 16 25 9 1 1

仁和會 3 1 4 39 35 4 4

龜山會 5 5 69 64 6 6

長榮會 4 4 37 33 3 3

龍壽會 1 3 6 10 22 12 1 1

傳承會 2 3 1 1 7 18 11 1 1

八德會 8 8 42 34 3 3

復興會 3 1 4 24 20 2 2

中華會 2 1 3 29 26 3 3

桃德會 5 1 6 56 50 5 5

八德女獅 11 4 15 34 19 2 2

四維會 1 1 1 3 53 50 5 5

大安會 3 3 40 37 4 4

德民會 1 3 3 7 46 39 4 4

禎聯會 2 2 1 1 3 3 12 25 13 1 1

蘆竹會 8 36 2 46 166 120 15 12 前總監2、總監1

蘆竹女獅 7 1 8 79 71 7 7

五福會 2 2 47 45 5 5

同德會 5 5 26 21 2 2

開南校園 0 25 校園 1 1

陽光會 0 15 15 2 2

驕陽會 8 8 14 6 1 1

梵亞登 30 30 30 新會 1 1

14

10

5

9

6

11

12

16

8

15

13

7



國際獅子會300G2區第十五年會暨第十六屆會員代表大會應推派正、副代表名額

專

區

分

區
會名 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 新會員

目前

人數

具資

格者

正代

表

副代

表

具當然

資格

中壢會 2 1 3 62 59 7 6 前總監1

壢友會 0 33 33 3 3

龍興會 1 1 30 29 3 3

華勛會 6 7 13 36 23 2 2

中壢女獅 1 2 2 5 12 7 1 1

鳳翔會 5 5 13 8 1 1

廣德會 28 28 30 2 1 1

內壢會 8 2 10 25 15 2 2

天使會 1 5 1 2 9 31 22 2 2

壢青會 12 1 13 72 59 6 6

中原會 2 2 28 26 4 3 前總監1

桃園女獅 5 5 23 18 2 2

龍潭會 5 2 1 8 61 53 6 5 前總監1

中興會 4 4 40 36 4 4

龍泉會 4 2 6 39 33 3 3

吉祥會 0 2 2 1 1

星辰會 1 1 18 17 2 2

喬治雅 0 23 23 3 2 前任總監1

双源會 1 1 22 21 2 2

海華會 2 2 2 7 13 28 15 2 2

青昇會 6 6 4 16 21 5 1 1

一路發 20 20 38 18 2 2

新生護理校園 0 31 校園 1 1

平鎮會 2 2 53 51 7 5 前總監2

巾幗會 1 2 3 31 28 3 3

自強會 2 20 22 71 49 6 5 前總監1

菁英會 1 1 2 21 19 2 2

桃鎮會 0 10 10 1 1

萬大校園 0 37 校園 1 1

忠義會 4 2 6 50 44 4 4

聖德會 4 1 5 26 21 2 2

玉山會 3 3 39 36 4 4

聯邦會 5 5 20 15 2 2

楊梅會 2 2 37 35 4 4

埔心會 1 1 2 21 19 2 2

信義會 1 3 1 5 46 41 4 4

楊梅女獅 1 5 6 20 14 1 1

新屋會 1 1 27 26 3 3

觀音會 1 1 64 63 7 6 前總監1

忠孝會 10 10 20 10 1 1

觀音女獅 5 1 1 7 21 14 1 1

18

10

19

20

9

17

12

23

24

11

21

22



國際獅子會300G2區第十五年會暨第十六屆會員代表大會應推派正、副代表名額

專

區

分

區
會名 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 新會員

目前

人數

具資

格者

正代

表

副代

表

具當然

資格

南崁會 1 3 11 2 17 58 41 4 4

大竹會 8 8 47 39 4 4

大家會 7 1 2 10 39 29 3 3

六都會 0 26 26 3 3

英橋校園 1 1 29 校園 1 1

南崁女獅 10 1 11 38 27 3 3

諾貝爾 0 5 5 1 1

大嵙崁會 8 4 1 13 49 36 4 4

虎頭山 10 2 12 24 12 1 1

北商校園 0 32 校園 1 1

源園會 2 4 6 33 27 3 3

大同會 11 2 13 24 11 1 1

拉拉山會 8 7 15 35 20 2 2

亞太會 9 3 12 41 29 3 3

泰山會 10 10 23 13 1 1

群悅會 6 6 13 7 1 1

蘋果網路 4 4 8 21 13 1 1

大展會 2 2 83 81 9 8 前總監1

青埔會 4 10 14 32 18 2 2

桃仲公益 0 23 23 2 2

創意網路 2 2 21 19 2 2

大展女獅 40 2 42 65 23 2 2

鑽石會 1 1 2 26 24 2 2

展翔會 1 1 21 20 2 2

領航會 5 5 36 31 3 3

翔合會 1 9 10 70 60 6 6

合計 13 13 2 7 396 123 112 50 52 27 151 28 974 5188 3929 433 414

25

13

31

32

16

26

14

27

28


