專	分	會名	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月	1月	2月	新會員	目前	具資	正代	副代	具當然
品	品	博愛會													0	人數 44	格者 44	表 5		資格 前總監1
		·					4								4	43	39	4		州心皿1
	1	坪頂會					10								10	47	37	4		
	1	真善美會					1						10		11	20	9	1		
		经 经					1						10		0	41	 校園	1		
1		桃園第一					2								2	58	56	7		前總監1
		大溪會					3								3	29	26	3		111 MG 70E 1
	2	愛心會													0	27	27	3		
	_	快樂會	3	1		1		1							6	62	56	6		
		光暉會	1	_		1		6			1				8	32	24	2		
		成功會					6	1	10						17	78	61	8		前總監2
	3	龍翔會					5						1	1	7	26	19	2	2	·
		中央會					11				1		2		14	59	45	5	5	
		長威會					6		6						12	78	66	7	7	
		銘傳成功校園													0	33	校園	1	1	
2		新生關懷校園													0	31	校園	1	1	
		大園會					3					1	1		5	36	31	3	3	
	4	中山會					15	1							16	61	45	5	5	
		中正會					3								3	56	53	5	5	
		正義會					1								1	40	39	4	4	
	5	鳳凰會					8						1		9	69	60	7	6	創區總監1
		慈文會					1								1	52	51	5	5	
		如意會					3			1		1			5	38	33	3	3	
		皇家會						3							3	40	37	4	4	
		武陵會					2								2	22	20	2	2	
3		中央校園													0	27	校園	1	表 4 4 1 1 1 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 7 1 1 3 5 4 6 5 4	
		和平會					2								2	38	36	4	4	
		慈雲會							1						1	25	24	2	2	
	6	同心會					1								1	31	30	3	3	
		仁翔會		3				4							7	20	13	1	1	
		壢民會						3					1		4	22	18	2	2	
		仁愛會					1								1	41	40	4	4	
	7	新興會													0	36	36	4	4	
		世同會					1						1		2	28	26	3	3	
4		遠東會					3								3	51	48	6	5	前總監 1
	8	群英會	1				20								21	50	29	3	3	
	-	百合會					30	28	4		1				63	153	90	9	9	
		龍鳳會					11								11	23	12	1	1	

專區	分區	會名	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月	1月	2月	新會員	目前 人數	具資 格者	正代表	副代表	具當然 資格
	0	仁友會					4								4	69	65	7	7	
		牡丹會					2								2	20	18	2	2	
	9	世紀會													0	11	11	1	1	
5		莊敬會										4			4	31	27	3	3	
		芙蓉會						2	1	1					4	46	42	4	4	
	10	大誠會													0	26	26	3	3	
		首席會					15		2	3	1				21	24	3	1	1	
		大有會				1	5						1		7	46	39	5	4	前總監1
	11	自在會					4	1					1		6	41	35	4	4	
	11	真愛會					11		5						16	25	9	1	1	
6		仁和會									3	1			4	39	35	4	4	
U	12	龜山會								5					5	69	64	6	6	
		長榮會					4								4	37	33	3	3	
		龍壽會					1					3	6		10	22	12	1	1	
		傳承會	2				3		1					1	7	18	11	1	1	
		八德會					8								8	42	34	3	3	
		復興會					3	1							4	24	20	2	2	
	13	中華會					2					1			3	29	26	3	3	
		桃德會							5				1		6	56	50	5	5	
7		八德女獅					11						4		15	34	19	2	2	
		四維會					1		1			1			3	53	50	5	5	
	14	大安會						3							3	40	37	4	4	
	14	德民會	1				3	3							7	46	39	4	4	
		禎聯會	2			2	1			1		3	3		12	25	13	1	1	
		蘆竹會					8		36		2				46	166	120	15	12	前總監2、總監1
		蘆竹女獅					7		1						8	79	71	7	7	
	15	五福會					2								2	47	45	5	5	
8		同德會						5							5	26	21	2	2	
0		開南校園		_											0	25	校園	1	1	
		陽光會													0	15	15	2	2	
	16	驕陽會					8								8	14	6	1	1	
		梵亞登											30		30	30	新會	1	1	

専區	分區	會名	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月	1月	2月	新會員	目前 人數	具 資 格者	正代表	副代表	具當然 資格
		中壢會								2				1	3	62	59	7	6	前總監1
		壢友會													0	33	33	3	3	
		龍興會					1								1	30	29	3	3	
	17	華勛會						6				7			13	36	23	2	2	
		中壢女獅			1				2				2		5	12	7	1	1	
0		鳳翔會												5	5	13	8	1	1	
9		廣德會									28				28	30	2	1	1	
		內壢會					8		2						10	25	15	2	2	
		天使會	1				5			1			2		9	31	22	2	2	
	18	壢青會					12	1							13	72	59	6	6	
		中原會					2								2	28	26	4	3	前總監1
		桃園女獅									5				5	23	18	2	2	
		龍潭會						5	2	1					8	61	53	6	5	前總監1
	19	中興會					4								4	40	36	4	4	
		龍泉會					4	2							6	39	33	3	3	
		吉祥會													0	2	2	1	1	
		星辰會		1											1	18	17	2	2	
10		喬治雅													0	23	23	3	2	前任總監1
		双源會							1						1	22	21	2	2	
	0.0	海華會					2	2				2		7	13	28	15	2	2	
	20	青昇會		6				6	4						16	21	5	1	1	
		一路發								20					20	38	18	2	2	
		新生護理校園													0	31	校園	1	1	
		平鎮會					2								2	53	51	7	5	前總監2
		巾幗會		1			2								3	31	28	3	3	
	0.1	自強會					2						20		22	71	49	6	5	前總監1
	21	菁英會					1	1							2	21	19	2	2	
11		桃鎮會													0	10	10	1	1	
11		萬大校園													0	37	校園	1	1	
		忠義會					4	2							6	50	44	4	4	
	99	聖德會					4						1		5	26	21	2	2	
	22	玉山會					3								3	39	36	4	4	
		聯邦會					5								5	20	15	2	2	
		楊梅會												2	2	37	35	4	4	
	ດດ	埔心會		1	1										2	21	19	2	2	
	23	信義會						1	3	1					5	46	41	4	4	
1.0		楊梅女獅	1				5								6	20	14	1	1	
12		新屋會										1			1	27	26	3	3	
		觀音會					1								1	64	63	7	6	前總監1
	24	忠孝會						10							10	20	10	1	1	
		觀音女獅					5	1					1		7	21	14	1	1	
		104741				<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>				Ī	<u> </u>					

專區	分區	會名	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月	1月	2月	新會員	目前 人數	具資 格者	正代表	副代表	具當然 資格
		南崁會	1					3	11					2	17	58	41	4	4	
		大竹會						8							8	47	39	4	4	
	25	大家會					7	1		2					10	39	29	3	3	
		六都會													0	26	26	3	3	
13		英橋校園					1								1	29	校園	1	1	
10		南崁女獅								10		1			11	38	27	3	3	
		諾貝爾													0	5	5	1	1	
	26	大嵙崁會					8	4				1			13	49	36	4	4	
		虎頭山							10	2					12	24	12	1	1	
		北商校園													0	32	校園	1	1	
	27	源園會						2					4		6	33	27	3	3	
		大同會					11	2							13	24	11	1	1	
		拉拉山會					8							7	15	35	20	2	2	
14	28	亞太會					9						3		12	41	29	3	3	
		泰山會									10				10	23	13	1	1	
		群悅會					6								6	13	7	1	1	
		蘋果網路						4					4		8	21	13	1	1	
		大展會				2									2	83	81	9	8	前總監1
		青埔會							4				10		14	32	18	2	2	
	31	桃仲公益													0	23	23	2	2	
		創意網路					2								2	21	19	2	2	
16		大展女獅											40	2	42	65	23	2	2	
		鑽石會					1						1		2	26	24	2	2	
	32	展翔會					1								1	21	20	2	2	
	54	領航會					5								5	36	31	3	3	
		翔合會				1	9								10	70	60	6	6	
		合計	13	13	2	7	396	123	112	50	52	27	151	28	974	5188	3929	433	414	